Applicazio
ni Auto

MERCE
DES-
BENZ

MERCED
ES-BENZ
CLASSE

GL (X166)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

GL 350 CDI
/ BlueTec 4-
matic
(166.823,
166.824)

2012/07 -

2987 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.826

GL 400 4-
matic
(166.856)

2013/08 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

GL 400 4-
matic
(166.856)

2014/10 -
2015/12

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

GL 500 4-
matic
(166.873,
166.874)

2012/07 -

4663 ccm

320 KW

435 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.928

GL 63 AMG
4-matic
(166.874)

2012/07 -

5461 ccm

410 KW

558 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

MERCED
ES-BENZ
CLASSE
M (W166)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

ML 250 CDI
/ BlueTEC
4-matic
(166.004,
166.003)

2011/06 -
2015/12

2143 ccm

150 KW

204 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

OM
651.960

ML 300 4-
matic
(166.055)

2012/08 -
2015/02

3498 ccm

185 KW

252 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.955

ML 300 4-
matic
(166.055)

2012/08 -
2015/02

3498 ccm

183 KW

249 CcV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.955



https://www.dipacommerce.com/rad091nssn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/rad091nssn.html

ML 320 4- ]2013/11- [J2996 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.821
matic 2015/02
(166.062)
ML 350 4- ]2011/06 - |3498 ccm 225 KW 306 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.955
matic 2015/12
(166.057)
ML 350 2011/06 - 2987 ccm  |190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel oM
BlueTEC 4-]2015/02 642.826
matic
(166.024)
ML 350 2011/06 - 2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel oM
BlueTEC 4-]2015/02 642.864
matic
(166.024)
ML 400 4- ]2013/08 - [J2996 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.821
matic 2015/02
(166.056)
ML 63 AMGJ]2011/11 - |5461 ccm [|386 KW 525 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina M 157.982
4-matic 2015/02
(166.074)
ML 63 AMGJ]2011/11 - |5461 ccm [|386 KW 525 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina M 157.980
4-matic 2015/02
(166.074)
ML 63 AMGJ]2011/11 - |5461 ccm 410 KW 558 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina M 157.982
4-matic 2015/02
(166.074)
MERCED
ES-BENZ
GLE
(W166)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice

Produzion one Motore

e
250 d 2015/04 - 2143 ccm ]150 KW 204 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel oM
(166.006) 651.960
250 d 4- 2015/04 - 2143 ccm J150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel oM
matic 651.960
(166.004)
320 4-matic]2015/10 - 2996 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.821
(166.062)
350 d 4- 2015/04 - 2987 ccm  [190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel oM
matic 642.826
(166.024)
400 4-matic|2015/04 - 2996 ccm  |245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.825
(166.056)
400 4-matic]2015/04 - 2996 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.821
(166.056)
450 AMG 4-]2015/10 - 2996 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 276.821
matic 2016/04
(166.064)
500 4-matic|2015/04 - 4663 ccm  |320 KW 435 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina M 278.928

(166.073)




500 4-matic
(166.073)

2015/10 -

4663 ccm

335 KW

456 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.928

AMG 43 4-
matic
(166.064)

2016/05 -

2996 ccm

270 KW

367 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

AMG 43 4-
matic
(166.064)

2017/06 -

2996 ccm

287 KW

390 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

AMG 63 4-
matic
(166.074)

2015/04 -

5461 ccm

410 KW

557 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

AMG 63 4-
matic
(166.074)

2015/04 -
2017/05

5461 ccm

386 KW

525 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

AMG 63 S
4-matic
(166.075)

2015/04 -

5461 ccm

430 KW

585 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

MERCED
ES-BENZ
GLE
Coupe
(C292)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

320 4-matic
(292.362)

2015/09 -

2996 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

350 d 4-
matic
(292.323,
292.324)

2015/03 -

2987 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

OM
642.824

350d 4-
matic
(292.323,
292.324)

2015/03 -

2987 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

OM
642.826

400 4-matic
(292.356)

2015/03 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.925

400 4-matic
(292.356)

2015/03 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.825

400 4-matic
(292.356)

2015/03 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

450 AMG 4+
matic
(292.364)

2015/03 -

2996 ccm

270 KW

367 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

500 4-matic
(292.373)

2015/10 -

4663 ccm

335 KW

456 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.928

AMG 43 4-
matic
(292.364)

2016/05 -

2996 ccm

270 KW

367 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

AMG 43 4-
matic
(292.364)

2017/06 -

2996 ccm

287 KW

390 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821




AMG 63 4-
matic
(292.374)

2015/03 -

5461 ccm

410 KW

557 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

AMG 63 S
4-matic
(292.375)

2015/03 -

5461 ccm

430 KW

585 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982

MERCED
ES-BENZ
GLS
(X166)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

350d 4-
matic
(166.824)

2015/11 -

2987 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

OM
642.826

400 4-matic
(166.856)

2015/11 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

500 4-matic
(166.871)

2016/03 -

3996 ccm

310 KW

422 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.912

500 4-matic
(166.873)

2015/11 -

4663 ccm

335 KW

456 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.928

AMG 63 4-
matic
(166.875,
166.874)

2015/11 -

5461 ccm

430 KW

585 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 157.982




